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2014 NKCSD Invitational - 9/19/2014 to 9/20/2014

Results - Day 1
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

State: 1:45.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART1 2:00.41

Williams, Payton Huelat, Kellan

Calhoon, Dylan Loveall, Josiah

33.17 31.97 27.6327.64

APLAT-MV2 2:02.49

Bearden, Bradley 17 Bearden, Bryce 15

DeLay, Caden 14 Orozco, Jerry 15

32.23 32.92 27.4429.90

ALIBT3 2:09.52

Gaddy, Chris 15 Zhang, Jack 16

Wienke, Jonathan 16 Lonsdale, Alex

32.31 35.14 31.8830.19

APEMB-MV4 2:13.46

Khan, Zair 15 Laddin, Chris 17

Mcconwell, Will 15 Dimare, Francesco 16

34.76 41.46 29.6027.64

ALEESN5 2:16.52

Nixon, Steven Donovan, Adam

Zoroya, Nathan 15 Meyer, Kyle 16

35.42 41.13 28.4031.57

APARKH6 2:18.11

Walker, Jordan Kia, Shafe

Downes, Kyle O'Conor, Zach

35.07 39.39 30.2633.39

ALSHS-MV7 2:23.06

Barrero, Yurari Henry, Garrett

Montgomery, Hunter Armes, Nick

38.65 43.78 27.8232.81

ACENSJ-ZZ--- DQ

Shewell, Devon 14 Hudson, Dalen J 15

Weddle, Benjamin 15 Gregory, Gavin 14

39.26 42.33 29.8736.29

AROCKH--- DQ

Banes, Levi Salido, Luke

Hennessy, Brian Thompson, Danny

35.04 36.25 24.0929.16

ALEESW--- DQ

Jakobe, Nick Slinkard, Drew

Scott, Ryan Campbell, Jacob

33.81 35.32 28.1233.12

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

State: 1:45.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAL-MV1 1:42.64

Schlaud, Jason Duffy, Collin

Maynard, Dan Pittala, John

26.19 29.26 23.3023.89

APARKH2 1:42.86

Chang, Barry Hemphill, Will

Jones, Danny Glebocki, Marcin

25.49 30.86 21.6724.84

AKEAR-MV3 1:44.79

Sloan, Grant 14 Steward, Spencer 15

Wolfe, Austin 14 Baldwin, Eric 17

27.10 29.11 22.8125.77

ALIBT4 1:47.51

Goerke, Alex 16 Coday, Michael 17

Saitta, Joe 16 Gibson, Tim 17

28.11 31.06 22.7925.55

ALEESW5 1:49.60

Ekborg-Ott, Nik Spencer, Garrett

Kallenberger, Ryan Peterson, Mark

28.61 29.50 23.7527.74

ALEESN6 1:52.19

Olson, Brandon 15 Benefiel, Brady 16

Maksin, David 16 Carter, Justyn 17

28.76 30.19 24.9328.31

AWARR7 1:53.86

Terrell, Josh Slobaszewski, Daniel

Zinecker, Hagan Grigg, Tyler

30.62 33.98 24.9624.30

ASPX-MV8 1:54.12

DeFabio, Joey 16 James, Logan 14

Cook, Jackson 15 Beyer, David 17

28.72 33.92 24.3827.10

APLAT-MV9 1:55.92

Presnell, Korey 16 Jeans, Jon 17

Richardson, Josh 16 Cogdill, John 15

29.24 34.08 25.2027.40

ALIBTN10 1:56.79

Sprugel, Ryan 16 Erwin, Dillon 16

Trout, Joey Gant, Peyton 16

31.58 33.47 24.3027.44

ALSHS-MV11 1:59.47

McKeone, Brenden Huffman, Andy

Graves, Jason Starr, Skyler

32.58 31.32 26.2029.37

ANOKC-MV12 2:01.74

Busch, Greg Barth, Noah

Bohlman, Nathan Campbell, Nathaniel

32.74 33.80 25.9629.24

ACART13 2:08.93

Smith, Josh Holzwarth, Tyler

Huelat, Sawyer Sneed, Josh

34.83 36.35 27.5430.21

ASMITH--- DQ

Oja, Christian 14 Lapine, Carter 16

Spear, Tyler Lapine, Blake 14

30.93 35.14 26.9128.61

AOAKP-MV--- DQ

Adams, Jared Gallagher, Alex

Woodson, Laynne Dildine, Dalton

37.21 36.32 30.0626.41

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

State: 1:51.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CARTCalhoon, Dylan1 2:07.21

29.53 32.59 31.9133.18

ROCKHMcClain, Charlie2 2:07.62

28.96 32.48 32.9733.21

ROCKHFreeman, Bobby3 2:13.30

30.20 33.53 34.5335.04

STAL-MVMilhon, Quinton4 2:13.68

30.22 34.74 34.1334.59

ROCKHAldaco, Mike5 2:16.80

32.03 35.71 33.9735.09

PEMB-MV 15Khan, Zair6 2:19.69

31.45 35.57 35.1037.57

WARRMori, Tuck7 2:19.98

31.63 34.63 35.7537.97

LEESNVoss, Jon8 2:20.32

31.02 35.31 37.0636.93

CARTHuelat, Kellan9 2:21.62

31.57 35.36 37.1637.53

WARRFoulks, Ryker10 2:21.92

31.77 35.61 36.6737.87

PARKHWalker, Jordan11 2:22.69

31.44 35.63 37.1838.44

LEESNScruggs, Chandler12 2:28.06

31.97 37.30 38.8739.92

LIBTN 14Plubell, Bobby13 2:28.13

34.91 39.01 34.1940.02

PEMB-MV 15Mcconwell, Will14 2:29.06

32.52 37.56 38.8240.16

NOKC-MVKrouse, Zach15 2:29.52

34.69 38.48 38.3038.05

NOKC-MVCawley, Darrell16 2:31.16

34.22 39.49

LIBT 16Butts, Jerr17 2:31.73

31.58 2:00.15

LEESNNixon, Steven18 2:33.12

32.33 38.56 40.9841.25

LEESN 16Wyss, Corbin19 2:33.26

33.10 40.18 38.0941.89

PLAT-MV 16Corcoran, Nick20 2:33.97

30.39 39.18 41.1243.28

PARKHKia, Shafe21 2:34.31

34.37 1:59.94

LIBTN 16Casel, Brooks22 2:37.47

33.70 39.03 41.8542.89

LSHS-MVMixon, Anthony23 2:38.36

33.96 39.79 1:24.61

SMITH 15Usyk, Andriy24 2:43.79

34.37 40.22 44.4344.77

LCPA 15O'Neil, Henry25 2:47.91

36.18 42.87 43.4245.44

KEAR-MV 16Griffis, Jeffrey26 2:48.47

33.12 42.07 46.4946.79

LIBT 15Gaddy, Chris--- DQ

31.03 34.78 36.1736.94

PLAT-MV 15Hodson, Luke--- DNF

34.00 44.37 15.86
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2014 NKCSD Invitational - 9/19/2014 to 9/20/2014

Results - Day 1
 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

State: 1:51.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEAR-MV 14Wolfe, Austin1 1:51.06

25.65 27.30 29.0929.02

PARKHWeger, Jered2 1:51.30

26.24 28.49 28.2728.30

LIBTN 16Sevier, Mitchell3 1:51.32

26.36 28.34 28.3328.29

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam4 1:51.37

25.57 28.33 28.3629.11

PARKHDonnelly, Evan5 1:53.36

26.41 28.70 29.0229.23

LEESWSpencer, Garrett6 1:54.58

26.28 29.05 29.8429.41

LIBT 17Gibson, Tim7 1:54.90

26.37 28.84 29.7129.98

STAL-MVVawter, Jared8 1:57.63

26.80 29.07 31.3330.43

LEESN 15Olson, Brandon9 1:58.86

28.46 30.58 28.8930.93

LEESN 16Benefiel, Brady*10 1:59.20

27.65 30.23 30.6530.67

LEESN 15Burton, Jacob*10 1:59.20

26.98 30.33 30.5731.32

LEESWEkborg-Ott, Nik12 2:00.06

26.51 29.68 32.2731.60

CENSJ-ZZ 16Coellio, Davi13 2:00.30

27.55 30.49 30.9531.31

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan14 2:04.30

27.36 30.87 32.7833.29

LEESWPeterson, Mark15 2:04.38

27.09 31.23 33.7432.32

LIBTN 16Sprugel, Ryan16 2:06.91

29.13 32.31 31.9633.51

LIBT 17Rohlfs, Blaine17 2:07.34

28.80 32.46 32.9033.18

NOKC-MVCampbell, Nathaniel18 2:08.78

28.83 32.28 33.7133.96

SPX-MV 17Brady, Steven19 2:09.22

28.42 33.82 32.0934.89

PARKHMcCoy, Ryan20 2:09.31

29.60 32.51 33.4433.76

KEAR-MV 15Fotheringhame, Jarom21 2:09.38

29.93 33.91 31.4034.14

SMITH 16Lapine, Carter22 2:11.20

29.71 33.43 33.7934.27

LIBT 16Still, McKenna23 2:11.31

30.07 33.03 33.6134.60

LIBTN 14Martin, Jack24 2:15.13

29.33 34.24 35.6035.96

LEESWScott, Ryan25 2:18.03

30.97 35.45 34.4337.18

BISHL-MVGach, Caleb26 2:20.22

29.51 34.35 38.9637.40

LIBTN 15Kirch, Jacob27 2:23.46

32.01 36.09 37.4337.93

CARTHuelat, Sawyer28 2:26.55

31.31 37.48 37.9039.86

CARTSmith, Josh29 2:29.07

30.65 35.46 42.3240.64

LEESN 15Groves, Dylan30 2:29.19

29.01 34.11 53.2932.78

SPX-MVWade, Jack31 2:32.06

34.22 40.32 36.2141.31

LSHS-MVSytkowski, Daniel32 2:32.17

34.68 39.36 37.6940.44

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

State: 2:06.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CARTWilliams, Payton1 2:23.51

30.35 36.37 34.4642.33

WARRTerrell, Josh2 2:24.79

31.96 35.75 33.8743.21

PLAT-MV 14DeLay, Caden3 2:27.70

31.15 37.60 35.8943.06

WARRSlobaszewski, Daniel4 2:38.91

33.44 41.62 38.4545.40

PARKHO'Conor, Zach5 2:44.46

37.93 43.43 37.9045.20

LEESNDonovan, Adam6 2:50.56

35.08 43.37 39.2152.90

ROCKHBanes, Levi7 2:57.94

39.48 43.32 38.6156.53

PLAT-MV 15Orozco, Jerry8 3:05.67

34.34 47.80 43.6359.90

LEESNMcGurk, C.J.9 3:20.36

47.64 48.39 45.6958.64

LEESWJakobe, Nick--- DQ

38.02 42.68

LEESWSlinkard, Drew--- DQ

35.02 44.24 36.7547.77

ROCKHClayton, Austin--- DQ

39.47 44.82 36.6643.65

ROCKHHennessy, Brian--- DQ

30.56 39.08 33.0847.10

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

State: 2:06.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHChang, Barry1 2:00.25

25.08 29.44 28.9136.82

STAL-MVMaynard, Dan2 2:00.27

25.54 30.88 28.3535.50

LEESN 16Littell, Josh3 2:02.56

25.87 30.98 28.6937.02

STAL-MVSchlaud, Jason4 2:04.89

26.30 32.32 28.0638.21

KEAR-MV 15Steward, Spencer5 2:06.10

26.59 33.12 29.6936.70

PARKHJones, Danny6 2:06.94

26.51 31.93 29.5738.93

LIBT 16Goerke, Alex7 2:11.77

27.20 32.44 31.3740.76

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy8 2:13.22

29.00 35.38 31.6337.21

PLAT-MV 15Cogdill, John9 2:16.33

29.15 34.37 32.8040.01

STAL-MVKimmel, Kyle10 2:16.95

29.60 34.95 32.1140.29

CARTHolt, Morgan11 2:20.69

28.73 37.53 31.8242.61

LEESWAllwood, Parker12 2:20.78

29.03 37.46 32.3641.93

LEESWLaster, Cameron13 2:21.19

30.41 38.62 33.4538.71

PLAT-MV 16Richardson, Josh14 2:22.09

28.17 38.48 32.0343.41

PARKHSpielhagen, Daniel15 2:24.04

30.94 35.78 32.8544.47

NOKC-MVBarth, Noah16 2:24.43

31.97 37.79 33.6541.02

SMITH 14Oja, Christian17 2:24.72

31.13 35.75 32.3445.50

LIBT 17Dowling, Alex18 2:25.87

29.29 37.92 36.5142.15

PLAT-MV 16Presnell, Korey19 2:25.96

30.61 36.51 33.9444.90

PARKHWright, Jack20 2:26.94

31.40 35.44 31.7948.31

LIBT 14Minette, Max21 2:28.32

32.48 37.92 33.3244.60

LSHS-MVMcKeone, Brenden22 2:29.47

34.15 35.95 33.2946.08

KEAR-MV 15Meyer, Nate23 2:32.37

33.55 40.03 35.3943.40

LEESN 15Madrigal, Joseph24 2:33.02

32.25 37.23 35.1648.38

LEESNKamatovic, Nick25 2:34.51

34.50 39.87 32.5447.60

CENSJ-ZZ 16Campbell, Noah26 2:34.86

31.68 41.59 35.8145.78

LIBTN 14Philpot, Thomas27 2:37.25

33.15 40.33 35.4548.32

LSHS-MVTurner, Zack28 2:38.11

31.64 41.89 37.6146.97

LIBTN 16Erwin, Dillon29 2:38.27

37.23 40.86 37.9542.23

KEAR-MV 16McCown, Josh30 2:39.96

34.39 46.31 36.2643.00

LEESN 15Olson, Brandon--- DQ

30.71 35.82 32.3541.52

LEESN 16Springer, Joel--- DQ

32.39 37.92 35.3441.63

SPX-MVHayden, Kyle--- DQ

35.82 44.76 36.1651.15

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

State: 22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CARTLoveall, Josiah1 24.39

ROCKHThompson, Danny2 24.43
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2014 NKCSD Invitational - 9/19/2014 to 9/20/2014

Results - Day 1
(#7  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

ROCKHSalido, Luke3 25.76

ROCKHFreeman, Bobby4 26.13

ROCKHWalker, Colton5 26.96

LSHS-MVArmes, Nick6 28.04

PEMB-MV 16Dimare, Francesco7 28.39

NOKC-MVBohlman, Bryce8 28.82

OAKP-MVAragon, Nick9 29.26

KEAR-MV 16Chase, Alex10 29.32

LIBT 14Cowger, Bradyn11 29.59

LEESNNixon, Steven12 30.55

NOKC-MVFazio, Gus13 30.95

WARRMcNair, Aaron14 31.15

SMITHMenzel, Josh*15 31.39

CENSJ-ZZ 14Gregory, Gavin*15 31.39

CARTJones, Dylan17 31.58

LCPA 15O'Neil, Henry18 31.65

LSHS-MVShahin, Ramy19 32.14

PEMB-MV 17Kovach, Paul20 32.60

WINN-MVHedrick, Andrew21 32.71

PARKHBrown, Jeremiah22 32.72

CENSJ-ZZ 15Hudson, Dalen J23 33.18

STAL-MVVerona, Roberto24 34.17

PLAT-MV 15Torchia, Christian25 34.19

STAL-MVRoberts, Jack26 34.49

WINN-MVGustin, Jacob27 34.55

NOKC-MVEli, Abdullahi28 35.31

CARTHarden, Jacob29 35.92

KEAR-MV 15Steele, Tanner30 36.01

NOKC-MVHerrera, Jorge31 37.58

PLAT-MV 14Walker, Maxx32 41.47

CHS 15Tillman, Maleek33 41.70

LIBTN 15Acha, Ike34 46.64

EAST 14Stanger-Villatoro, Kevin35 52.21

PARKHAlvarez, Armondo--- DQ

WARRJohnson, Jared--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

State: 22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHGlebocki, Marcin1 22.30

LEESN 17Hynes, Michael2 22.34

KEAR-MV 17Baldwin, Eric3 23.26

WARRZinecker, Hagan4 23.27

KEAR-MV 14Sloan, Grant5 23.37

PEMB-MV 15Schmidt, Spencer6 23.50

LIBTN 15Meyer, Max7 23.54

CARTMansfield, Will8 24.23

WINN-MVMizner, Jessi9 24.33

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan10 24.43

STAL-MVZarse, Mitchel11 24.46

PLAT-MV 16Kunels, Nick12 24.48

STAL-MVPittala, John13 24.52

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin14 24.57

SMITHSpear, Tyler15 24.61

PARKHHemphill, Will16 24.66

SPX-MV 17Beyer, David17 24.99

OAKP-MVWoodson, Laynne18 25.01

WARRGrigg, Tyler19 25.04

SPX-MV 16Lanter, Alek20 25.11

CENSJ-ZZ 17Kammerer, Jacob21 25.24

LEESWBreshears, Sam22 25.29

SPX-MVDeVreugd, Tommy23 25.32

LIBTN 16Gant, Peyton24 25.37

LSHS-MVGraves, Eric25 25.41

SPX-MV 17Brady, Steven26 25.42

PLAT-MV 16Huntley, Dalton27 25.49

LEESN 17Carter, Justyn28 25.53

PARKHMardis, Thor29 25.54

CARTSmith, Jacob30 25.75

PARKHSmith, Cole31 25.82

WINN-MVWhistler, Lucas32 25.90

LSHS-MVJennings, sam33 25.97

PLAT-MV 17Orozco, Jorge34 26.16

LEESWWong, Titus35 26.32

LSHS-MVStarr, Skyler*36 26.34

LIBTN 14Vorndran, Christian*36 26.34

NOKC-MVBohlman, Nathan38 26.40

CENSJ-ZZ 17Corder, Nick R39 26.56

LEESWSmith, Sam40 26.68

LEESNKamatovic, Nick41 27.31

NOKC-MVBusch, Greg42 27.66

LEESWHazlett, Ethan43 28.20

KEAR-MV 16Rohrer, Josh44 28.22

LIBTNBoyle, Jason45 28.41

PLAT-MV 18Haddix, Zach46 28.75

NOKC-MVZimmerman, Stefan47 29.37

CENSJ-ZZ 17Sanchez, David48 29.50

OAKP-MVDildine, Dalton49 30.33

OAKP-MVAdams, Jared50 31.05

WINN-MVMina, Diego51 31.31

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

State: 210 points

Age Name         TeamFinals Score

PLAT-MV 17Bearden, Bradley1 151.35

NOKC-MVRohrs, Ben2 147.55

LSHS-MVHansen, Collin3 136.95

OAKP-MVDeLaFuente, Gabriel4 132.90

PLAT-MV 15Bearden, Bryce5 128.40

STAL-MVArmendariz, Saul6 116.60

LEESN 18Littell, Zach7 106.35

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

State: 210 points

Age Name         TeamFinals Score

LEESN 17Dooley, Brennen1 364.65

OAKP-MVNewton, Tosh2 350.25

LIBTN 16Edwards, Hayden3 320.25

LEESWRoach, Logan4 310.40

PLAT-MV 16Richardson, Justin5 280.80

SMITHBenton, Jack6 255.57

LIBTN 16Chambers, Chase7 254.15

LIBTKretsinger, Joe8 248.90

LIBTN 16Beeson, Jacob9 247.65

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

State: 56.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WARRFinnane, Patrick1 1:06.50

30.38 36.12

PLAT-MV 17Bearden, Bradley2 1:07.23

30.82 36.41

ROCKHHennessy, Brian3 1:08.76

31.11 37.65

LEESN 16Meyer, Kyle4 1:10.15

31.99 38.16

LIBT 16Wienke, Jonathan5 1:13.34

31.79 41.55

LEESN 15Zoroya, Nathan*6 1:14.40

32.55 41.85

WARRMori, Tuck*6 1:14.40

33.56 40.84

PARKHMcBride, Ian8 1:18.43

31.89 46.54

PARKHDownes, Kyle9 1:26.81

41.46 45.35

LEESNDonovan, Adam10 1:28.69

37.80 50.89

LSHS-MVMontgomery, Hunter11 1:30.08

37.99 52.09

LSHS-MVArmes, Nick12 1:32.03

39.27 52.76

LSHS-MVMixon, Anthony--- DQ

47.68 1:01.54

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

State: 56.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHChang, Barry1 53.77

25.38 28.39

LEESN 16Littell, Josh2 54.54

25.90 28.64

PARKHJones, Danny3 56.34

26.19 30.15

LIBT 16Saitta, Joe4 57.27

26.64 30.63

SPX-MV 16DeFabio, Joey5 57.59

26.63 30.96

LIBT 17Coday, Michael6 58.56

27.54 31.02

CARTMansfield, Will7 58.77

27.43 31.34

CENSJ-ZZ 16Coellio, Davi8 59.29

27.42 31.87

CARTHolt, Morgan9 1:00.53

28.17 32.36

LIBTN 15Mattes, Ben10 1:00.58

27.25 33.33

OAKP-MVWoodson, Laynne11 1:01.58

28.96 32.62

LSHS-MVGraves, Eric12 1:02.95

29.63 33.32
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(#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

LEESNDavidson, Zander13 1:03.06

28.60 34.46

LEESWKallenberger, Ryan14 1:03.26

28.56 34.70

SPX-MV 17Beyer, David15 1:03.60

30.02 33.58

LIBT 17Donaldson, Orrin16 1:03.63

28.60 35.03

SPX-MV 15Cook, Jackson17 1:04.21

29.63 34.58

STAL-MVJohnson, Seth18 1:04.71

29.30 35.41

PARKHLowery, Alex19 1:04.77

28.88 35.89

PARKHCogley, Sean20 1:05.44

29.90 35.54

LEESN 18Benefiel, Alec21 1:06.10

29.33 36.77

LEESN 17Carter, Justyn22 1:06.87

31.34 35.53

LEESWBoeck, Gavin23 1:07.24

29.73 37.51

CENSJ-ZZ 16Campbell, Noah24 1:07.30

31.69 35.61

PLAT-MV 16Newman, Jacob25 1:07.60

29.20 38.40

PLAT-MV 17Orozco, Jorge26 1:07.75

30.17 37.58

LIBTNTrout, Joey27 1:08.16

29.96 38.20

KEAR-MV 15Buffum, Alec28 1:08.20

31.20 37.00

LSHS-MVHunt, Robert29 1:08.41

31.30 37.11

LSHS-MVGraves, Jason30 1:08.43

30.93 37.50

LSHS-MVTurner, Zack31 1:09.61

31.82 37.79

LEESWHoward, Chance32 1:11.67

32.24 39.43

LEESWLange, Ryan33 1:12.30

32.54 39.76

PLAT-MV 16Shepherd, Bailey34 1:16.33

31.34 44.99

OAKP-MVGallagher, Alex35 1:16.53

32.07 44.46

SPX-MVHayden, Kyle36 1:25.18

37.41 47.77

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

State: 50.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ROCKHThompson, Danny1 53.89

26.17 27.72

CARTLoveall, Josiah2 54.25

26.36 27.89

NOKC-MVBohlman, Evan3 1:02.76

29.68 33.08

LIBT 16Butts, Jerr4 1:03.42

29.32 34.10

LEESNVoss, Jon5 1:03.74

29.76 33.98

LIBT 16Zhang, Jack6 1:04.23

29.67 34.56

LIBTN 14Plubell, Bobby7 1:04.75

31.77 32.98

PEMB-MV 15Mcconwell, Will8 1:05.66

31.44 34.22

LEESWCampbell, Jacob9 1:05.94

30.95 34.99

NOKC-MVBohlman, Bryce10 1:06.84

31.66 35.18

CENSJ-ZZ 15Weddle, Benjamin11 1:07.95

32.74 35.21

PLAT-MV 16Corcoran, Nick12 1:07.98

31.86 36.12

LSHS-MVHenry, Garrett13 1:08.86

33.31 35.55

OAKP-MVAragon, Nick14 1:09.33

32.38 36.95

PARKHKia, Shafe15 1:09.43

1:09.51

WINN-MVChumlay, Dylan16 1:10.27

32.45 37.82

PARKHAlvarez, Armondo17 1:11.10

34.88 36.22

PLAT-MV 16Lienemann, Zach18 1:11.17

33.43 37.74

LIBTLonsdale, Alex*19 1:12.44

35.41 37.03

LSHS-MVBarrero, Yurari*19 1:12.44

32.68 39.76

KEAR-MV 16Griffis, Jeffrey21 1:13.05

33.19 39.86

SMITHMenzel, Josh22 1:13.30

33.62 39.68

PARKHBrown, Jeremiah23 1:13.46

34.14 39.32

NOKC-MVFazio, Gus24 1:14.60

33.48 41.12

CENSJ-ZZ 14Gregory, Gavin25 1:14.85

35.46 39.39

CARTJones, Dylan26 1:16.52

35.65 40.87

LEESNMcGurk, C.J.27 1:17.22

36.82 40.40

KEAR-MV 14Ousley, James28 1:17.29

35.49 41.80

WINN-MVHedrick, Andrew29 1:17.98

37.82 40.16

PEMB-MV 17Kovach, Paul30 1:19.84

36.62 43.22

WINN-MVGustin, Jacob31 1:21.84

36.70 45.14

KEAR-MV 15Steele, Tanner32 1:22.00

39.07 42.93

PLAT-MV 14Parrett, Skylor33 1:22.06

37.66 44.40

STAL-MVVerona, Roberto34 1:25.56

39.63 45.93

NOKC-MVHerrera, Jorge35 1:30.53

39.77 50.76

EAST 14Stanger-Villatoro, Kevin36 2:05.19

54.08 1:11.11

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

State: 50.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEESN 17Hynes, Michael1 48.71

23.87 24.84

PARKHGlebocki, Marcin2 49.28

23.50 25.78

KEAR-MV 14Wolfe, Austin3 51.33

24.62 26.71

LIBTN 16Sevier, Mitchell*4 51.66

24.95 26.71

WARRZinecker, Hagan*4 51.66

24.90 26.76

LIBT 17Coday, Michael6 51.69

25.27 26.42

LEESN 18Faulkenberry, Thomas7 51.75

24.70 27.05

LEESWSpencer, Garrett8 52.29

25.30 26.99

LIBT 17Gibson, Tim9 52.68

24.59 28.09

PEMB-MV 15Schmidt, Spencer10 53.71

25.45 28.26

WINN-MVMizner, Jessi11 54.69

26.26 28.43

SMITHSpear, Tyler12 54.77

26.05 28.72

LIBTN 16Gant, Peyton13 54.95

26.91 28.04

SPX-MV 15Cook, Jackson14 55.50

26.51 28.99

STAL-MVZarse, Mitchel15 55.52

26.05 29.47

PLAT-MV 16Richardson, Josh16 55.94

26.67 29.27

KEAR-MV 14Black, Daniel17 56.24

27.26 28.98

CARTSmith, Jacob18 56.34

27.48 28.86

LEESWBreshears, Sam*19 56.90

27.10 29.80

WARRGrigg, Tyler*19 56.90

27.30 29.60

PLAT-MV 16Kunels, Nick21 57.02

26.90 30.12

WINN-MVWhistler, Lucas22 57.47

26.85 30.62
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2014 NKCSD Invitational - 9/19/2014 to 9/20/2014

Results - Day 1
(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity)

NOKC-MVCampbell, Nathaniel23 57.57

27.82 29.75

CARTSneed, Josh24 57.70

27.65 30.05

CENSJ-ZZ 16Eckhardt, Gannon25 57.81

27.09 30.72

WARRBeymer, Aaron26 58.11

27.90 30.21

NOKC-MVBohlman, Nathan27 58.21

27.32 30.89

BISHL-MVGach, Caleb28 58.39

27.86 30.53

LIBTN 14Philpot, Thomas29 58.62

27.65 30.97

LSHS-MVStarr, Skyler30 58.68

28.00 30.68

WARRBrown, Taylor31 58.93

27.83 31.10

PARKHLowery, Alex32 59.04

28.27 30.77

PARKHLink, Cooper33 59.28

28.29 30.99

KEAR-MV 17Woehrman, Trevor34 59.53

27.81 31.72

SPX-MV 16Lanter, Alek35 59.55

26.97 32.58

LIBTN 14Vorndran, Christian36 59.68

28.29 31.39

LEESN 15Groves, Dylan37 1:00.31

28.19 32.12

LSHS-MVMcKeone, Brenden38 1:00.57

29.16 31.41

SMITH 14Lapine, Blake39 1:01.12

29.07 32.05

LEESWWong, Titus40 1:01.14

28.98 32.16

CENSJ-ZZ 17Corder, Nick R41 1:01.28

28.20 33.08

LSHS-MVJennings, sam42 1:01.95

29.60 32.35

LEESN 16Meyer, Kyle43 1:02.12

30.05 32.07

CARTHolzwarth, Tyler44 1:02.68

30.18 32.50

PLAT-MV 17Jeans, Jon45 1:03.07

30.08 32.99

KEAR-MV 16Rohrer, Josh46 1:03.15

30.50 32.65

LEESWSmith, Sam47 1:03.71

29.74 33.97

NOKC-MVZimmerman, Stefan48 1:04.21

30.34 33.87

OAKP-MVDildine, Dalton49 1:07.17

33.23 33.94

CENSJ-ZZ 17Sanchez, David50 1:08.67

32.15 36.52

OAKP-MVAdams, Jared51 1:11.29

33.40 37.89

SPX-MVGrable, Joshua52 1:12.58

34.14 38.44

WINN-MVMina, Diego53 1:13.29

35.24 38.05

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

State: 5:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WARRFinnane, Patrick1 5:50.93

29.69 33.69 35.8635.46

36.46 36.53 36.50 36.79

36.42 33.53

CARTCalhoon, Dylan2 5:57.55

30.51 34.23 36.1335.78

36.41 36.83 37.14 37.79

37.80 34.93

PLAT-MV 14DeLay, Caden3 6:08.07

30.81 36.92

37.77 38.39 37.78 1:17.90

34.67

ROCKHAldaco, Mike4 6:10.91

31.60 34.50 38.2236.81

39.07 38.69 38.82 38.69

39.15 35.36

LEESWHazlett, Ethan5 6:13.19

32.61 36.29 37.6937.73

38.49 38.00 38.71 39.53

37.80 36.34

LIBT 15Gaddy, Chris6 6:21.64

32.95 35.92 39.0037.95

38.94 39.16 39.64 39.63

40.11 38.34

LEESWScott, Ryan7 6:23.77

34.75 37.79 39.1438.31

40.33 39.83 40.29 39.48

38.29 35.56

LIBT 14Cowger, Bradyn8 6:24.65

33.79 37.36 37.6438.18

39.72 39.95 40.15 41.12

40.16 36.58

PLAT-MV 15Bearden, Bryce9 6:39.34

34.01 37.56 39.6839.75

40.71 41.69 43.36 43.35

42.40 36.83

NOKC-MVCawley, Darrell10 6:40.20

33.88 38.35 41.2540.09

41.94 41.76 41.80 40.88

41.21 39.04

LEESNScruggs, Chandler11 6:52.18

34.82 39.08 42.4441.97

42.50 42.48 43.09 43.13

43.34 39.33

LEESNO'Bryan, Jake12 7:20.74

34.98 40.67 45.0143.47

45.62 46.62 46.92 46.86

46.22 44.37

SMITH 15Usyk, Andriy13 7:47.14

36.16 43.58 48.3646.61

49.23 49.15 48.99 50.21

49.08 45.77

PLAT-MV 15Meeks, Aleiss14 8:29.41

41.68 50.35 53.7553.00

54.03 53.95 53.19 52.90

51.08 45.48

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

State: 5:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHDonnelly, Evan1 4:57.99

28.86 29.28 30.0729.67

29.50 29.74 30.04 30.62

30.62 29.59

PARKHWeger, Jered2 5:01.17

28.99 30.31 30.4030.09

30.06 30.34 30.60 30.04

30.26 30.08

STAL-MVVawter, Jared3 5:21.59

29.54 31.95 32.5732.24

32.52 32.78 32.96 32.71

32.58 31.74

LIBTN 15Meyer, Max4 5:23.52

28.33 31.96 32.9833.03

33.13 33.53 33.35 32.63

33.15 31.43

LIBTN 16Sprugel, Ryan5 5:27.48

29.11 32.09 33.2432.96

34.04 33.91 33.78 33.53

33.08 31.74

LEESN 16Maksin, David6 5:31.14

28.99 32.10 33.7033.54

33.96 33.64 34.48 34.10

33.44 33.19

LEESN 15Burton, Jacob7 5:39.48

29.07 31.87 34.0533.83

35.25 34.74 35.08 35.66

35.10 34.83

PARKHWright, Jack8 5:41.99

29.76 33.40 34.9234.34

35.48 35.56 35.23 34.82

34.59 33.89

LEESWAllwood, Parker9 5:43.79

29.57 32.55 35.5134.68

36.33 35.51 36.11 35.52

35.33 32.68

LEESWGraham, Austin10 5:44.89

29.82 33.33 34.4634.09

35.34 35.28 35.82 36.54

35.60 34.61

KEAR-MV 15Buffum, Alec11 5:52.15

31.25 33.45 35.4234.87

35.85 36.53 37.06 36.96

36.86 33.90
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2014 NKCSD Invitational - 9/19/2014 to 9/20/2014

Results - Day 1
(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity)

LIBT 17Rohlfs, Blaine12 5:52.82

30.62 34.82 35.0335.17

36.12 36.45 36.62 36.80

37.58 33.61

LEESWPeterson, Mark13 5:53.22

29.56 33.73 36.8835.99

35.53 36.84 35.87 35.92

36.95 35.95

PARKHMcCoy, Ryan14 5:53.67

31.89 34.74 37.1635.92

36.32 36.21 36.40 35.82

35.60 33.61

LEESNDavidson, Zander15 5:54.73

31.21 35.19 35.5035.61

36.60 37.71 37.02 37.08

36.30 32.51

LIBT 14Minette, Max16 5:55.64

30.42 34.55 35.7836.61

37.44 37.58 36.82 36.85

36.20 33.39

KEAR-MV 15Fotheringhame, Jarom17 6:09.13

31.67 37.52 37.4338.45

39.04 39.53 38.13 38.81

36.42 32.13

LEESNStephens, Cayden18 6:12.44

29.64 34.99 37.2836.53

38.61 39.75 1:22.29 39.20

34.15

LSHS-MVHunt, Robert19 6:16.22

31.61 36.71 38.2138.74

39.14 37.82 37.61 38.74

38.02 39.62

SPX-MV 14Kalaiwaa, Lawson20 6:26.21

31.41 37.20 39.6138.39

40.38 40.60 39.70 40.95

40.93 37.04

LIBTN 15Kirch, Jacob21 6:31.57

33.71 38.52 40.7040.08

40.71 40.79 39.68 40.71

39.70 36.97

LSHS-MVSytkowski, Daniel22 7:04.28

35.73 42.33 43.4342.86

44.03 44.21 44.16 44.51

43.18 39.84

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

State: 1:34.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

AROCKH1 1:43.70

Salido, Luke Freeman, Bobby

McClain, Charlie Thompson, Danny

26.11 26.84 24.9925.76

ACART2 1:46.59

Loveall, Josiah Calhoon, Dylan

Williams, Payton Huelat, Kellan

25.20 27.81 27.9425.64

APEMB-MV3 1:53.10

Laddin, Chris 17 Dimare, Francesco 16

Khan, Zair 15 Kovach, Paul 17

23.63 27.37 28.9133.19

AWARR4 1:56.66

Johnson, Jared McNair, Aaron

Nimmer, Michael Foulks, Ryker

26.18 30.38 29.1730.93

ALIBT5 1:59.73

Zhang, Jack 16 Lonsdale, Alex

Cowger, Bradyn 14 Butts, Jerr 16

29.22 31.74 28.6030.17

ALEESN6 2:02.40

Nixon, Steven McGurk, C.J.

Donovan, Adam O'Bryan, Jake

30.56 31.79 29.5730.48

APARKH7 2:04.69

O'Conor, Zach Kia, Shafe

McBride, Ian Brown, Jeremiah

30.48 29.88 33.7730.56

ACENSJ-ZZ8 2:05.31

Weddle, Benjamin 15 Hudson, Dalen J 15

Gregory, Gavin 14 Shewell, Devon 14

33.75 30.38 30.3630.82

APLAT-MV9 2:10.60

Corcoran, Nick 16 Torchia, Christian 15

Parrett, Skylor 14 Lienemann, Zach 16

28.67 35.48 30.9935.46

ALSHS-MV10 2:11.83

Henry, Garrett Barrero, Yurari

Montgomery, Hunter Shahin, Ramy

33.32 32.80 34.7630.95

AKEAR-MV11 2:13.90

Chase, Alex 16 Steele, Tanner 15

Griffis, Jeffrey 16 Ousley, James 14

30.48 33.64 33.4136.37

ANOKC-MV--- DQ

Bohlman, Bryce Cawley, Darrell

Fazio, Gus Bohlman, Evan

30.01 31.77 27.4231.60

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

State: 1:34.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALEESN1 1:33.73

Hynes, Michael 17 Groves, Dylan 15

Faulkenberry, Thomas 18 Littell, Josh 16

22.70 24.84 23.0423.15

ALEESW2 1:34.73

Ekborg-Ott, Nik Peterson, Mark

Kallenberger, Ryan Spencer, Garrett

23.69 24.19 23.0123.84

ALIBTN3 1:35.33

Sevier, Mitchell 16 Trout, Joey

Meyer, Max 15 Mattes, Ben 15

23.69 24.87 23.4323.34

APARKH4 1:35.63

Weger, Jered Jones, Danny

Hemphill, Will Donnelly, Evan

23.76 24.14 23.7923.94

ASPX-MV5 1:39.12

DeFabio, Joey 16 Cook, Jackson 15

Brady, Steven 17 Beyer, David 17

25.76 24.94 24.0724.35

ASTAL-MV6 1:39.36

Pittala, John Vawter, Jared

Kimmel, Kyle Zarse, Mitchel

24.74 24.61 24.7925.22

AWARR7 1:39.64

Zinecker, Hagan Beymer, Aaron

Finnane, Patrick Grigg, Tyler

23.34 25.90 24.9725.43

ALSHS-MV8 1:40.02

Drew, Sam Graves, Eric

Jennings, sam Licata, Dan

24.01 25.43 24.5925.99

ACART9 1:41.63

Mansfield, Will Holt, Morgan

Sneed, Josh Smith, Jacob

24.16 25.77 25.3226.38

APLAT-MV10 1:43.42

Huntley, Dalton 16 Orozco, Jorge 17

Jeans, Jon 17 Kunels, Nick 16

25.45 25.93 24.7527.29

ACENSJ-ZZ11 1:43.62

Coellio, Davi 16 Eckhardt, Gannon 16

Corder, Nick R 17 Kammerer, Jacob 17

25.57 26.38 25.3126.36

ALIBT12 1:44.34

Donaldson, Orrin 17 Minette, Max 14

Still, McKenna 16 Rohlfs, Blaine 17

26.43 25.74 25.7826.39

AKEAR-MV13 1:46.19

Woehrman, Trevor 17 Meyer, Nate 15

Buffum, Alec 15 Black, Daniel 14

26.93 27.90 25.0726.29

ASMITH14 1:47.41

Lapine, Blake 14 Lapine, Carter 16

Oja, Christian 14 Spear, Tyler

28.04 27.13 24.7927.45

ANOKC-MV15 1:48.74

Barth, Noah Busch, Greg

Campbell, Nathaniel Bohlman, Nathan

27.95 27.81 26.1326.85

AOAKP-MV16 1:55.95

Adams, Jared Gallagher, Alex

Woodson, Laynne Dildine, Dalton

31.81 28.14 31.0124.99

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

State: 57.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIBT 16Wienke, Jonathan1 1:13.87

35.40 38.47
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2014 NKCSD Invitational - 9/19/2014 to 9/20/2014

Results - Day 1
(#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity)

PARKHDownes, Kyle2 1:14.31

35.48 38.83

ROCKHMcClain, Charlie3 1:15.42

37.15 38.27

ROCKHWalker, Colton4 1:16.02

36.90 39.12

PARKHWalker, Jordan5 1:18.00

37.78 40.22

KEAR-MV 16Chase, Alex*6 1:19.17

ROCKHBanes, Levi*6 1:19.17

38.12 41.05

LSHS-MVMontgomery, Hunter8 1:22.87

40.07 42.80

WARRJohnson, Jared9 1:25.66

40.36 45.30

WINN-MVChumlay, Dylan10 1:28.00

STAL-MVRoberts, Jack11 1:29.09

43.89 45.20

LSHS-MVBarrero, Yurari12 1:29.26

42.54 46.72

PLAT-MV 15Orozco, Jerry13 1:34.38

46.78 47.60

LEESWJakobe, Nick--- DQ

PLAT-MV 14Walker, Maxx--- DQ

48.83 55.97

NOKC-MVKrouse, Zach--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

State: 57.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAL-MVMaynard, Dan1 55.78

27.27 28.51

STAL-MVSchlaud, Jason2 56.48

27.79 28.69

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam3 58.66

28.92 29.74

LEESN 18Faulkenberry, Thomas4 58.98

28.91 30.07

SPX-MV 16DeFabio, Joey5 59.32

29.11 30.21

KEAR-MV 17Baldwin, Eric6 59.81

28.50 31.31

LIBT 16Goerke, Alex7 59.86

29.20 30.66

LEESWEkborg-Ott, Nik8 1:00.80

29.14 31.66

LIBTN 15Mattes, Ben9 1:02.58

30.77 31.81

STAL-MVKimmel, Kyle10 1:03.25

31.27 31.98

PARKHMardis, Thor11 1:04.10

31.24 32.86

LEESWKallenberger, Ryan12 1:04.72

31.89 32.83

LEESN 16Maksin, David13 1:05.14

31.54 33.60

PLAT-MV 16Presnell, Korey14 1:05.47

31.30 34.17

SMITH 14Oja, Christian15 1:05.62

32.42 33.20

WARRTerrell, Josh16 1:05.91

32.05 33.86

CENSJ-ZZ 17Kammerer, Jacob17 1:06.99

32.28 34.71

KEAR-MV 17Woehrman, Trevor18 1:07.29

32.49 34.80

LEESWBoeck, Gavin19 1:07.32

31.98 35.34

PARKHCogley, Sean20 1:07.58

32.42 35.16

LIBTNBoyle, Jason21 1:08.53

34.21 34.32

LEESN 15Madrigal, Joseph22 1:08.60

33.06 35.54

WARRBeymer, Aaron23 1:09.50

LIBT 17Donaldson, Orrin24 1:10.40

34.15 36.25

PLAT-MV 16Shepherd, Bailey25 1:10.62

35.07 35.55

NOKC-MVBusch, Greg26 1:10.65

34.36 36.29

LEESWLange, Ryan27 1:11.72

34.58 37.14

OAKP-MVGallagher, Alex28 1:11.76

35.66 36.10

LIBTN 14Martin, Jack29 1:13.31

35.41 37.90

SPX-MV 14James, Logan30 1:13.88

35.34 38.54

CARTSmith, Josh31 1:14.27

35.13 39.14

SPX-MVWade, Jack32 1:21.40

1:21.40

PLAT-MV 18Haddix, Zach33 1:22.43

1:22.43

SPX-MVGrable, Joshua34 1:23.11

1:23.11

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

State: 1:04.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CARTWilliams, Payton1 1:12.87

34.16 38.71

LIBT 16Zhang, Jack2 1:17.74

35.54 42.20

CARTHuelat, Kellan3 1:18.52

37.40 41.12

ROCKHClayton, Austin4 1:19.03

38.08 40.95

ROCKHSalido, Luke5 1:20.20

STAL-MVMilhon, Quinton6 1:20.81

38.53 42.28

NOKC-MVBohlman, Evan7 1:20.83

38.69 42.14

WARRFoulks, Ryker8 1:21.73

38.44 43.29

LEESWSlinkard, Drew9 1:22.02

38.15 43.87

LIBTN 16Casel, Brooks10 1:23.99

39.37 44.62

LEESWCampbell, Jacob11 1:24.34

39.98 44.36

PLAT-MV 16Lienemann, Zach12 1:24.49

40.34 44.15

PARKHO'Conor, Zach13 1:25.43

40.50 44.93

CENSJ-ZZ 15Hudson, Dalen J14 1:25.68

40.64 45.04

PARKHMcBride, Ian15 1:25.93

40.70 45.23

LIBTLonsdale, Alex16 1:27.11

41.79 45.32

KEAR-MV 14Ousley, James17 1:29.01

43.39 45.62

PLAT-MV 15Meeks, Aleiss18 1:32.08

44.07 48.01

PLAT-MV 15Torchia, Christian19 1:35.16

43.61 51.55

LSHS-MVHenry, Garrett20 1:36.33

45.61 50.72

NOKC-MVEli, Abdullahi21 1:53.71

54.23 59.48

LSHS-MVShahin, Ramy22 1:56.87

53.69 1:03.18

PLAT-MV 14Parrett, Skylor--- DQ

46.22 52.41

LEESN 15Zoroya, Nathan--- DQ

38.39 41.28

CARTHarden, Jacob--- DQ

47.70 52.57

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

State: 1:04.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEAR-MV 15Steward, Spencer1 1:03.53

29.68 33.85

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin2 1:04.42

29.81 34.61

STAL-MVPittala, John3 1:04.63

30.60 34.03

KEAR-MV 14Sloan, Grant4 1:04.82

29.59 35.23

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy5 1:05.84

31.37 34.47

KEAR-MV 14Black, Daniel6 1:06.53

30.89 35.64

LEESWLaster, Cameron7 1:08.27

31.47 36.80

LEESN 16Benefiel, Brady8 1:08.74

32.46 36.28

LIBT 17Dowling, Alex9 1:09.68

33.17 36.51
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Results - Day 1
(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

LEESN 18Benefiel, Alec10 1:10.25

32.46 37.79

LIBT 16Saitta, Joe11 1:10.31

33.41 36.90

PARKHHemphill, Will12 1:10.56

32.52 38.04

LEESN 16Springer, Joel13 1:11.27

33.76 37.51

PARKHSmith, Cole14 1:13.10

33.86 39.24

NOKC-MVBarth, Noah15 1:13.47

35.08 38.39

LIBTNTrout, Joey16 1:14.28

35.17 39.11

LIBTN 16Erwin, Dillon17 1:14.79

35.48 39.31

KEAR-MV 15Meyer, Nate18 1:14.92

35.35 39.57

PLAT-MV 17Jeans, Jon19 1:15.51

35.39 40.12

SPX-MV 14James, Logan20 1:16.47

35.91 40.56

CARTHolzwarth, Tyler21 1:16.50

36.40 40.10

LIBT 16Still, McKenna22 1:16.72

35.52 41.20

SMITH 16Lapine, Carter23 1:17.01

35.95 41.06

LEESWGraham, Austin24 1:17.12

36.46 40.66

WARRBrown, Taylor*25 1:17.39

35.70 41.69

PARKHLink, Cooper*25 1:17.39

35.96 41.43

WARRSlobaszewski, Daniel27 1:17.42

36.16 41.26

CENSJ-ZZ 16Eckhardt, Gannon28 1:17.68

36.51 41.17

SPX-MVDeVreugd, Tommy29 1:18.43

37.11 41.32

PLAT-MV 16Newman, Jacob30 1:18.73

36.60 42.13

CARTHuelat, Sawyer31 1:19.53

36.57 42.96

LEESWHoward, Chance32 1:19.66

37.56 42.10

LIBTN 16Chambers, Chase33 1:20.15

38.28 41.87

SPX-MV 14Kalaiwaa, Lawson34 1:20.69

37.47 43.22

PARKHSpielhagen, Daniel35 1:21.67

39.03 42.64

WARRNimmer, Michael36 1:22.44

37.71 44.73

LSHS-MVGraves, Jason37 1:25.13

39.87 45.26

PLAT-MV 16Richardson, Justin38 1:26.10

39.57 46.53

SMITH 14Lapine, Blake39 1:26.23

40.55 45.68

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

State: 3:28.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AROCKH1 3:59.53

Hennessy, Brian Walker, Colton

McClain, Charlie Freeman, Bobby

28.31 1:00.38 1:00.6229.05

29.13 59.64 28.48 58.89

APLAT-MV2 4:09.92

DeLay, Caden 14 Corcoran, Nick 16

Bearden, Bryce 15 Bearden, Bradley 17

29.03 1:04.03 1:05.1629.75

30.43 1:04.06 27.28 56.67

ALEESN3 4:13.04

Scruggs, Chandler Zoroya, Nathan 15

Voss, Jon Meyer, Kyle 16

30.11 1:04.00 1:04.4729.97

29.77 1:02.78 29.15 1:01.79

ALIBT4 4:19.71

Gaddy, Chris 15 Cowger, Bradyn 14

Wienke, Jonathan 16 Butts, Jerr 16

31.21 1:04.94 1:06.3431.51

29.92 1:04.70 29.76 1:03.73

ALEESW5 4:20.29

Scott, Ryan Jakobe, Nick

Campbell, Jacob Slinkard, Drew

31.46 1:04.81 1:05.4131.30

31.22 1:06.91 29.67 1:03.16

APARKH6 4:36.91

Walker, Jordan Downes, Kyle

McBride, Ian Brown, Jeremiah

30.09 1:03.10 1:08.6231.77

34.53 1:11.47 33.90 1:13.72

ANOKC-MV7 4:37.65

Bohlman, Bryce Bohlman, Evan

Eli, Abdullahi Cawley, Darrell

34.18 1:09.01 1:10.0833.62

35.64 1:17.27 28.93 1:01.29

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

State: 3:28.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

APARKH1 3:20.48

Glebocki, Marcin Weger, Jered

Donnelly, Evan Chang, Barry

23.54 49.26 51.9224.56

24.17 50.68 22.77 48.62

AKEAR-MV2 3:26.09

Wolfe, Austin 14 Steward, Spencer 15

Sloan, Grant 14 Baldwin, Eric 17

24.70 50.96 51.4724.59

24.47 51.98 24.30 51.68

ASTAL-MV3 3:27.42

Schlaud, Jason Duffy, Collin

Vawter, Jared Maynard, Dan

24.94 51.13 54.7525.92

24.77 52.87 22.97 48.67

ALIBT4 3:30.71

Coday, Michael 17 Goerke, Alex 16

Saitta, Joe 16 Gibson, Tim 17

25.12 52.13 54.0725.74

24.97 52.88 24.07 51.63

ALIBTN5 3:32.19

Meyer, Max 15 Gant, Peyton 16

Mattes, Ben 15 Sevier, Mitchell 16

25.08 52.38 55.1726.11

24.62 53.50 23.83 51.14

ALSHS-MV6 3:48.73

Licata, Dan Starr, Skyler

Graves, Eric Drew, Sam

26.36 55.57 1:00.8028.56

28.03 59.74 24.99 52.62

ACART7 3:49.00

Mansfield, Will Holt, Morgan

Sneed, Josh Smith, Jacob

25.78 53.63 59.3128.19

27.99 59.23 26.80 56.83

APLAT-MV8 3:50.00

Richardson, Josh 16 Orozco, Jorge 17

Huntley, Dalton 16 Kunels, Nick 16

26.66 56.54 59.0427.59

26.39 57.98 25.39 56.44

ALEESW9 3:52.05

Breshears, Sam Allwood, Parker

Boeck, Gavin Laster, Cameron

27.28 58.20 57.0226.91

26.71 58.26 27.18 58.57

AWARR10 4:00.62

Mori, Tuck Nimmer, Michael

Brown, Taylor Slobaszewski, Daniel

28.40 1:00.45 59.6427.94

27.02 58.74 29.61 1:01.79

ALEESN--- DQ

Hynes, Michael 17 Benefiel, Brady 16

Faulkenberry, Thomas 18 Littell, Josh 16

23.78 48.81 53.3025.09

23.84 50.07 23.74 50.62


